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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Company :
Copyright:

Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

san. francisco de assis 40
Dinha Ponto cruz

Vaniclela

largura e altura em pontos:
Ajida 14, White

74w ¥ 40h Stitches

14 Count, 13.43w X T7.26h cm
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121
302
303
341
349
352
3539
380
Z81
403
778
856
882
936

Snow White
Blueberry Med LT
Citrus Med LT
Citrus Med
Terra Cotta DK
Bark Med

Bark DK

Coffee Med
Fudge

Fudge Med
Elack

Flesh LT

Turf DK

Copper Med LT
Fawn VY DK



